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COMMONWEALTH YOUTH GAMES 2017

Men Road Race Results - July 23,2017
Distance: 67.2 KM Average Speed: 43.6 KM/H

BIB
39
34
29
27
40
57
45
42
56
50
54
25
37
43
31
52
32
30
48
23
38
47
51
26
24
21
28
44
46
33
25
55
22
41

NAME

Thomas Bostock
Samuel Culverwell
Matthew David Oliveira
Jacob Kelly

William Draper

Jabari Whiteman

Wan Abdul Rahman Hamdan

Rhys Pilley

Tyler Cole

Harvey Barnes

Stephen Colin Dent
Mitchell James Wright
Dinesh Kumar

Kluivert Mitchel

Nashen Juhawi Ysaguirre
Dylan James Simpson
Rapelang Arnold Kokwane
Gian Irbin Lino

Alexander Schuster Miller
Emmanuel Gayral

Anil Manglaw

Pierre Charl Du Plooy
Adam Ward

William Holowesko
Sebastian John Berwick
Xavi Brookes

Kaden Luke Hopkins
Ramohanoe Ramohanoe
Muhamad Nur Aiman Rosli

Dimpho Kgotlaetsile Bethuel Mas

Mitchell James Wright
Dylan Alexander Hughes
Jamari Bryan

Brandon Reid

ucCl ID

10023832577
10023951203
10014312534
10061871230
10023838540
10015869887
10015561915
10023974643
10015000830
10015329216
10015600715
10055220969

10052414538

10016337814
10015716004

10053800628
10061164443
10050311759
10009147080
10017211824
10053704234
10015606674

10053833768
10051027236
10015977395
10064058376
10055220969
10023695666

10057674968

COUNTRY
IOM
GGY
BER
BAR
IOM
TTO
MAS
JEY
TTO
NIR
SCO
AUS
IND
LCA
BIZ
NZL
BOT
BIZ
NAM
ANT
IND
NAM
NIR
BAH
AUS
AlA
BER
LES
MAS
BOT
AUS
SCO
AlA
JAM

TIME
1:32:28
00:01
00:01
00:10
01:06
01:15
01:15
01:15
01:15
01:16
01:16
01:16
01:16
01:16
01:16
01:16
01:16
01:16
01:17
01:17
01:17
01:18
01:18
01:27
01:27
-1Llap
-1Llap
-1Llap
-1Llap
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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